

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PUKHRAJ R. BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17552-17553/2011

JYOTI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 23/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nirnimesh Dube,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.  
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for respondent Nos.2 and 3 has sought time for filing counter affidavit.

One opportunity has already been given for filing counter affidavit. Four weeks' time, as last chance, is granted for the same.

Service is complete on respondent No.1.

Respondent No.4 has not filed the counter affidavit,

List again on 11.1.2012.

(Pukhraj R. Bora)  
REGISTRAR